ANNEX A - APPLICATION FORM

Only one subscription form per custody account/shareholding in the Company or per investor in Denmark and/or investor satisfying applicable exemptions in Article 1(4) of the Prospectus Regulation, such as a Qualified Investor (as defined in the Prospectus).

Definitions used in the Prospectus also apply in this application form. Also, the restrictions related to the Offering set out in the Prospectus apply to this application

Subscription of Remaining Shares in the Company

Instructions on the use of Pre-emptive Rights may not be given by using this form, but by contacting the investor's custodian institution or financial intermediary in the usual manner.

This application form is for the sole use of:

- Existing Shareholders wishing to subscribe for more New Shares than their Pre-emptive Rights entitle them to
- Investors in Denmark and/or investors satisfying applicable exemptions in Article 1(4) of the Prospectus Regulation, such as Qualified Investors, wishing to subscribe for Remaining Shares.

To be submitted to the investment Securities code(ISIN):	estors' own custodian bank for endorsement and New shares DK0061672920	d processing. Subscription price:	DKK 100
Subscription Period:	9 September 2021 - 22 September 2021	Date of official listing of the New Shares:	30 September 2021
Date of payment:	29 September 2021		

Existing Shareholders and investors in Denmark and/or investors satisfying applicable exemptions in Article 1(4) of the Prospectus Regulation, such as Qualified Investors, wishing to subscribe for Remaining Shares must submit this application form to their own custodian institution or financial intermediary. The application form must be submitted within in appropriate time for the custodian institution or the financial intermediary to process and forward the application form, such that the application form is received by Aktieselskabet Arbejdernes Landsbank no later than on 22 September 2021 at 5:00 pm CET.

In case of oversubscription of Remaining Shares in connection with binding undertakings, such Remaining Shares will be allocated according to apportionment keys determined by the Board of Directors.

If the subscription orders from Existing Shareholders and investors in Denmark and investors satisfying applicable exemptions in Article 1(4) of the Prospectus

Regulation, such as Qualified Investors, do not exceed the number of Remaining Shares, the Company will issue the number of Remaining Shares	s subscribed for.
For Existing Shareholders I/we hereby confirm that I/we am/are holder(s) of Existing Shares.	
I/we hereby submit a binding order to subscribe for (whole number) Remaining Shares in the Company.	
For investors in Denmark or investors satisfying applicable exemptions in Article 1(4) of the Prospectus Regulation, such as Qualified In I/we hereby confirm that I/we am/are an investor in Denmark or an investor satisfying applicable exemptions in Article 1(4) of the Prospectus Rea Qualified Investor.	
I/we submit a binding order for subscription of (whole number) Remaining Shares in the Company.	
Statement by the investors	

This application form is submitted on the terms and conditions set out in this Prospectus dated 3 September 2021.

I/we undertake to pay the countervalue of the shares allocated at the Subscription Price. Payment will be effected on 29 September 2021 pursuant to the contract note submitted to me/us against shares under the temporary ISIN code DK0061672920, if agreed with your custodian bank. If the number of subscription orders exceed/do not exceed the number of shares offered, the Remaining Shares will be allocated on the terms set out in this Prospectus.

Information and signature

Name:	VP account:
Address:	Account used for settlement:
Post code and city:	Custodian bank:
1 obt vode and only t	Custodian sumi.
Date:	I/we wish not to be listed in the Company's Register of shareholders, please tick:
	1 2 2
	My custodian bank or financial intermediary is entitled to forward this application
Telephone:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	form to Aktieselskabet Arbejdernes Landsbank, please tick:
Signature:	
0	

The Remaining Shares will be registered in the relevant investor's VP account with VP Securities.

Registration no.:	CD Identification:
Stamp and Signature:	

Those who participate in the Offering will provide personal data to Aktieselskabet Arbejdernes Landsbank. Personal data provided to Aktieselskabet Arbejdernes Landsbank will be processed in data systems to the extent required to provide services and administer matters in Aktieselskabet Arbejdernes Landsbank. Personal data obtained from a party other than the customer to whom the processing relates may also be processed. Personal data may also be processed in data systems at companies and organizations with which Aktieselskabet Arbeidernes Landsbank cooperated. Information regarding the processing of personal data is provided by Aktieselskabet Arbejdernes Landsbank, which also accept requests for correction of personal data. Personal data may be obtained by Aktieselskabet Arbejdernes Landsbank in connection with settlement of the Offering in the systems of VP Securities A/S. For detailed information about Aktieselskabet Arbejdernes Landsbank's handling of personal information, see https://www.al-bank.dk/om-banken/kontakt-os/behandling-af-personoplysninger.